25.04.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
HM-Kapillarfräser, Z=2
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) R(mm) RG
HKPF16/8-25-57Z2 16.0 8.0 57.0 25.0 5.0 2
HKPF16/12-25-67Z2 16.0 12.0 67.0 25.0 5.0 2
HKPF18/8-25-57Z2 18.0 8.0 57.0 25.0 5.0 2
HKPF18/12-25-67Z2 18.0 12.0 67.0 25.0 5.0 2
HKPF22/12-25-67Z2 22.0 12.0 67.0 25.0 5.0 2
HKPF25/12-25-67Z2 25.0 12.0 67.0 25.0 5.0 2